PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON THE QUANTITY OF PRODUCT USED FOR YOUR SERVICE.

HAIR SERVICE

HAIR SERVICES Level 2 Level 3
Shampoo and Blow-dry/set/hair up £6.00 £9.00
Conditioning Treatment with another service £4.00 -
Cut and Blow Dry £12.00 -
Restyle £18.00
Regrowth From £18.00 £21.00
Full head Colour/Bleach Short £32.00 -
Medium £35.00 -
Long £35.00 -
Full Head Foils Short £35.00 .
Hi/Low lights incl. toner
Medium £45.00 -
Long £55.00 -
Half Head Foils From £3500 .
T section incl. toner
Cap/Spatula Hi/Low lights £28.00 -
Colour correction/Ombre/Balyage From £45.00

(Consultation required prior to booking)

All technical services include blow-dry, cuts with another service - £5 extra

MEN SERVICES
Men’s cut & style
Dry cut

Fade

Level 2 Level 3
£10.00 -
£8.00 -
£12.00 -

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

PLEASE NOTE: PATCH TEST REQUIRED 48HRS PRIOR TO ANY TECHNICAL SERVICE

EYES

Eyelash Tinting

Eyebrow Tinting
Lash & Brow tint
Eyebrow Shape

Lash lift TBA

FACIALS

L2 Dermalogica

L3 Specialist
Microdermabraison

Microderm with mask

£8.50
£6.50
£12.50
£6.00

£20.00
£17.00
£26.00
£34.00

HANDS AND FEET
Manicure with paraffin wax
Pedicure with paraffin wax
Natural nail overlay

Gel polish

Tips and overlay

Infills (2-3 weeks)

Removal of product

BODY TREATMENTS
Indian head massage
Aromatherapy back
Aromatherapy full body
Swedish back

Swedish full body

Hot stone massage
Firming body treatment
Cellulite body treatment

WAXING

Bikini line wax
Lip/Chin/Face

Half leg wax

Full leg wax

Full leg & Bikini wax

Eyebrow wax/underarm

OPENING TIMES
TERM TIME ONLY (TIMES CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE YEAR)

HAIR

Monday 16:45
Tuesday (Blow-dry/Regrowth) 13:00
Wednesday (Blow-dry/Regrowth) 17:30
NAILS

Wednesday (Mani/Pedi/Gel polish) 17:15

Tel: 01173 125544

BEAUTY
Monday (Full Body Massage)

Wednesday (Mani/Pedi/Lash
and Brow Tint & Shape/
Lash lift/Facials)

Thursday (Indian Head Massage)
Friday (Manicure Only)

Email: sbsa.salons@cityofbristol.ac.uk

South Bristol Skills Academy, The Boulevard,
Hengrove Park, Bristol, BS14 ODB

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£5.00

£5.00

£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£13.00
£18.00
£25.00
£15.00
£18.00

£10.00
£5.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£6.00

17:30

17:30

10:30
13:45



