# HAIR SERVICE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON THE QUANTITY OF PRODUCT USED FOR YOUR SERVICE.

HAIR SERVICES		Level 2	Level 3
Shampoo and Blow-dry/set/hair up		£6.00	£9.00
Conditioning Treatment with anothe	er service	£4.00	-
Cut and Blow Dry		£12.00	-
Restyle			£18.00
Regrowth	From	£18.00	£21.00
Full head Colour/Bleach	Short	£32.00	-
	f6.00     r service   f4.00     f12.00	£35.00	-
	Long	£35.00	-
	Short	£35.00	-
	f6.00   f4.00   f12.00   From f18.00   Short f32.00   Medium f35.00   Long f35.00   Short f35.00   Short f35.00   From f45.00   Long f55.00   From f35.00   From f35.00	£45.00	-
Full Head Foils Hi/Low lights incl. toner Half Head Foils T section incl. toner	Long	£55.00	-
	From	£35.00	-
Cap/Spatula Hi/Low lights		£28.00	-
Colour correction/Ombre/Balyage (Consultation required prior to booking)	From		£45.00

All technical services include blow-dry, cuts with another service - £5 extra

MEN SERVICES	Level 2	Level 3
Men's cut & style	£10.00	-
Dry cut	£8.00	-
Fade	£12.00	-

# BEAUTY TREATMENTS

#### PLEASE NOTE: PATCH TEST REQUIRED 48HRS PRIOR TO ANY TECHNICAL SERVICE

### EYES

Eyelash Tinting	£8.50
Eyebrow Tinting	£6.50
Lash & Brow tint	£12.50
Eyebrow Shape	£6.00
Lash lift TBA	

# FACIALS

L2 Dermalogica	£20.00
L3 Specialist	£17.00
Microdermabraison	£26.00
Microderm with mask	£34.00

#### HANDS AND FEET

Manicure with paraffin wax	£15.00
Pedicure with paraffin wax	£15.00
Natural nail overlay	£10.00
Gel polish	£10.00
Tips and overlay	£12.00
Infills (2-3 weeks)	£5.00
Removal of product	£5.00

## BODY TREATMENTS

Indian head massage	£15.00
Aromatherapy back	£15.00
Aromatherapy full body	£20.00
Swedish back	£13.00
Swedish full body	£18.00
Hot stone massage	£25.00
Firming body treatment	£15.00
Cellulite body treatment	£18.00

### WAXING

Bikini line wax	£10.00
Lip/Chin/Face	£5.00
Half leg wax	£10.00
Full leg wax	£15.00
Full leg & Bikini wax	£20.00
Eyebrow wax/underarm	£6.00

# OPENING TIMES

### TERM TIME ONLY (TIMES CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE YEAR)

HAIR		BEAUTY	
Monday	16:45	Monday (Full Body Massage)	17:30
Tuesday (Blow-dry/Regrowth)	13:00	Wednesday (Mani/Pedi/Lash	
Wednesday (Blow-dry/Regrowth)	17:30	and Brow Tint & Shape/ Lash lift/Facials)	17:30
NAILS		Thursday (Indian Head Massage)	10:30
Wednesday (Mani/Pedi/Gel polish)	17:15	Friday (Manicure Only)	13:45

# Tel: 01173 125544 Email: sbsa.salons@cityofbristol.ac.uk

South Bristol Skills Academy, The Boulevard, Hengrove Park, Bristol, BS14 0DB